Sr.

No.

for the Post of State Consultant- Finance cum Logistics (NPCDCS) (SR-SCON-FL-NPCDCS), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

List of Shortlisted Candidates

Application |Title

Id

23557

23591
23911
23940
24152
24258
24322
24338
24390
25057
25197
25227
25291
25351
25444
25503
25906
26159
26318
26459
26604
26909
26969
27018
27176
27339
27588
27716
27766
27959
28563
28611
28679
28810
28814
29210
29266
29842

Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Name

Raghavendra Singh
Raghuvanshi
Anshul Gupta
Sanjay Parashar
Kamlesh Yadav
Nitin Kumar Sayalwar
Jayesh Sadhwani
Rohit Agrawal
Rahul More

Ashish Asawa
Sandeep Goyal
Abhilasha Vyas
Rajat Aggarwal
Nisha Pandey
Rohit Kumar
Mayank Chouhan
Rishabh Bharaduaj
Praveen Dounderiya
Ramdayal Pathare
Satyam Tyagi
Mohd Adeeb Khan
Mandeep Bamaniya
Jestin Abraham Samuel
Farha Malik

Tarun Gupta

Insaf Ali Khan
Vivek Malviya
Sudhir Tripathi
Swadesh Purohit
Lalit Kumar Soni
Divyanshu Shukla
Puneet Sateeja
Shashikant Harde
Sakshi Pandey
Vishal Chourasia
Jyoti Mishra
Nagarjun Ganga
Shiv Kumar Patel
Devesh Arya

Father/ Husband Name

Suraj Singh Raghuvanshi

Shyam Sunder Gupta
Rajaram Parashar

Late Munna Kal Yadav
Late Chhedilal Sayalwar
Chandershekhar Sadhwani
Ramesh Kumar Agrawal
Rajpal More

Om Prakash Asawa
Mr.K.K.Goyal

Arun Vyas

Jugal Kishor Aggarwal
Virendra Prasad Pandey
Chokhe Lal

Chandrabhan Singh Chouhan
Narendra Bharaduaj
Ashok Dounderiya

Ajabrao Pathare

Navin Dutt Tyagi

Late Khalil Ur Rehman
Dev Karan Bamaniya

K A Samuel

Mr. Mushtaqg Malik

Vishnu Kumar Gupta
Ausaf Ali Khan

Narmada Prashad Malviya
Naval Kishor Tripathi
Jagdish Prasad

Babu Lal Soni

Dr. B.P. Shukla

Prem Sateeja

Madhav Rav Harde
Pradhuman Kumar Pandey
Mr Prem Chandra Chourasia
Pankaj Mishra

Ganga Prasad Singh
Sheetla Prasad Patel
Prabhoo Dayal

DOB

20-May-77

21-Jan-87
20-Dec-93
20-Oct-85
28-Dec-84
11-Dec-91
12-Jun-92
05-Sep-92
05-Dec-93
17-May-82
16-Aug-91
06-Sep-97
01-Feb-91
01-Jul-92
13-Apr-92
15-Sep-96
10-Jun-91
01-Jul-75
06-Jul-96
28-Mar-86
10-Nov-93
03-Jun-95
19-May-90
14-Jan-90
21-Jul-85
16-Nov-83
30-Apr-92
02-Oct-87
30-Sep-88
07-Jan-90
25-Oct-81
01-May-89
05-Sep-95
12-Jun-96
04-Apr-86
10-Apr-93
15-Aug-91
03-Feb-88

Remarks

Not eligible as per the TOR

Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
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